
  

 

 

 

                    Burnside Pre-School’s Term Dates 2025/2026 

Very Important information 
 
Our setting is open 38 weeks per year. All children receive 38 weeks of educational child 
care. We unfortunately can’t always follow the time tables of primary schools because of 
nature of our funding from Rochdale Early Years. 

 
Autumn Term: 
Monday 8th September 2025 to Friday 24th October 2025 

October Half Term Holidays (Pre-School closed): 
26th October 2025 to 31st October 2025 

Autumn Term Continued: 
Monday 3rd November 2025 to Friday 19th December 2025 

Christmas Holidays (Pre-School closed): 
22nd December 2025 to 2nd January 2026 
Winter Term: 
Monday 5th January 2026 to Friday 13th February 2026 

February Half Term Holidays (Pre-School Closed): 
17th February 2026 to 21st February 2026 
Easter Term: 
Monday 23rd February 2026 to Thursday 2nd April 2026 

Easter Half Term Holidays (Pre-School Closed): 
 6th April 2026 to 17th April 2026  

Summer Term: 
Tuesday 20th April 2026 to Friday 22nd May 2026 
May Half Term Holidays (Pre-School closed): 
 25th May 2026 to  29th May 2026 

Summer Term continued: 
Monday 1st June 2026 to Friday 17th July 2026  

Summer Holidays (Pre-School Closed): 
20th July 2026 onwards 

 


